

Bid Opening Date: 03/18/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN  
 INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN INC		ARBORIO CORP		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000605A	JOINT SEALING FILLER	m	6	300 00	1800 00	320 00	1920 00	422 00	2532 00
0100426A	WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR RESCUE OPERATIONS	day	75	1000 00	75000 00	800 00	60000 00	1290 00	96750 00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		10000 00	10000 00	3000 00	3000 00	15000 00	15000 00
0520907A	REPLACE JOINT SEAL	m	212	150 00	31800 00	140 00	29680 00	139 00	29468 00
0601070A	CLASS "S" CONCRETE	cu.m	5	25000 00	125000 00	38500 00	192500 00	33000 00	165000 00
0601250A	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADERS	cu.m	48	17000 00	816000 00	27100 00	1300800 00	14000 00	672000 00
0601270A	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE)	cu.m	26	15000 00	390000 00	15300 00	397800 00	14000 00	364000 00
0601360A	REPAIR OF BEARING PAD	ea.	11	3000 00	33000 00	400 00	4400 00	11000 00	121000 00
0602922A	RIVET REMOVAL	ea.	200	75 00	15000 00	55 00	11000 00	69 00	13800 00
0603142A	FIELD TOUCH UP PAINTING	sq.m	330	300 00	99000 00	380 00	125400 00	450 00	148500 00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbl	1	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1500 00	1500 00
0603255A	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL	sq.m	33	1000 00	33000 00	1000 00	33000 00	1500 00	49500 00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		75000 00	75000 00	18000 00	18000 00	30000 00	30000 00
0603801A	STRUCTURAL STEEL	kg	1750	225 00	393750 00	150 00	262500 00	115 00	201250 00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	1	2000 00	2000 00	1000 00	1000 00	4000 00	4000 00
0969050A	DOCUMENT CONTROL SPECIALIST	l.s.		50000 00	50000 00	50000 00	50000 00	50000 00	50000 00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		200000 00	200000 00	25000 00	25000 00	300000 00	300000 00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		300000 00	300000 00	75000 00	75000 00	300000 00	300000 00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS HIGH INTENSITY	day	950	1 00	950 00	70	665 00	3 00	2850 00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	62	50 00	3100 00	79 00	4898 00	100 00	6200 00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	10	100 00	1000 00	110 00	1100 00	200 00	2000 00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		30000 00	30000 00	3000 00	3000 00	10000 00	10000 00
0981100	1 M TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	120	25 00	3000 00	39 00	4680 00	100 00	12000 00

NEW HAVEN

FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0951(346)

STATE PROJECT NO: 0092-0634

NEW HAVEN

I-95 NEW HAVEN HARBOR CROSSING CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS EMERGENCY DECK

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 03/18/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN  
 INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1008012	25 MM RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	m	95	105.00	9975.00	108.00	10260.00	110.00	10450.00
1008013	32 MM RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	m	30	320.00	9600.00	114.00	3420.00	320.00	9600.00
1008015	50 MM RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	m	20	430.00	8600.00	635.00	12700.00	500.00	10000.00
1009016	450 MM X 300 MM X 200 MM CAST IRON JUNCTION BOX	ea.	8	4500.00	36000.00	4050.00	32400.00	5000.00	40000.00
1009425	150 MM X 150 MM X 100 MM SS NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE	ea.	8	4200.00	33600.00	363.00	2904.00	5000.00	40000.00
1012031	NO. 2 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	m	50	35.00	1750.00	80.00	4000.00	40.00	2000.00
1012038	NO. 8 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	m	160	30.00	4800.00	34.00	5440.00	35.00	5600.00
1012042	NO. 12 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	m	100	15.00	1500.00	39.00	3900.00	20.00	2000.00
1013003	25 MM LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUIT	m	10	300.00	3000.00	180.00	1800.00	300.00	3000.00
1014299A	#1/0 TRIPLEX SERVICE DROP CABLE	m	660	130.00	85800.00	253.00	166980.00	150.00	99000.00
1015001	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	m	80	26.00	2080.00	34.00	2720.00	30.00	2400.00
1015014	NO. 2 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	m	25	30.00	750.00	64.00	1600.00	40.00	1000.00
1015018	NO. 12 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	m	50	20.00	1000.00	38.00	1900.00	30.00	1500.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	320	36.00	11520.00	35.00	11200.00	35.00	11200.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	200	60.00	12000.00	70.00	14000.00	100.00	20000.00
1205209	TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR	ea.	1	100.00	100.00	35.00	35.00	500.00	500.00

NEW HAVEN  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0951(346) STATE PROJECT NO: 0092-0634  
 NEW HAVEN  
 I-95 NEW HAVEN HARBOR CROSSING CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS EMERGENCY DECK

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 03/18/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN  
 INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN INC		ARBORIO CORP	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 100 MM YELLOW	m	100	3.00	300.00	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 100 MM WHITE	m	100	3.00	300.00	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00
1209126	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 150 MM WHITE	m	50	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00
1209128	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 200 MM WHITE	m	50	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00
1210101	100 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	100	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00	7.00	700.00
1210102	100 MM YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	100	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00	7.00	700.00
1210103	150 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	50	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00
1210104	200 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	50	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS- BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	sq.m	95	120.00	11400.00	170.00	16150.00	400.00	38000.00

NEW HAVEN  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0951(346) STATE PROJECT NO: 0092-0634  
 NEW HAVEN  
 I-95 NEW HAVEN HARBOR CROSSING CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS EMERGENCY DECK

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 03/18/2009 No. of Bidders: 04				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN INC		ARBORIO CORP	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2660	25.00	66500.00	85.00	226100.00	115.00	305900.00
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2660						
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 180 KG	ea.	1	600.00	600.00	275.00	275.00	500.00	500.00
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 320 KG	ea.	1	600.00	600.00	275.00	275.00	500.00	500.00
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 640 KG	ea.	7	600.00	4200.00	285.00	1995.00	500.00	3500.00
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 960 KG	ea.	2	600.00	1200.00	285.00	570.00	500.00	1000.00
					2998375.00		3129367.00		3208000.00

